5-4-187/3&4, I floor, MG Road,
' Secunderabad ~ 500 003,
GV RESEARCH CENTERS PVT LTD

Phone: +91-40-6633555]

REF: ICICI-19

Date : 17,.09.2021
To

The Mafnager
ICICEBank Ltd
Finan’_ci@d Dist,, Hyd_erabad,

Sub - Requcst Ietter for disbursement of funds,
Dear Si,

With respest o your saftion letter CAL3529613224 dated 07.04.202].

. : 121 Issued, we request you o
kindly disburse the smotat of Rs.52,26,484/- (Rupees: Fifty Two

] _ Laktis Twenty Six Thousand Four
Hundred Eighty Four Only ) as per below table. We are enclosing afiested copies of Invoices and
Purchasg Orders. -

T Beneficiary :
Ameunt . naite Account No : Bank IFSC

TermLoani

Totak

Classic Clearing
52,26,484/- | and Forwarding P
LTD

5000 1256 0004 |-
59 * { Canara Bank | CNRB0015000

52.26,484/-

We shéli submit end use certificate for the same in due conrse within 30 days of disbursement as
per the terms of sanction,
We he’rei;y confirm that the proposed drawal is as per end-use as per the sanction

Thankmg you,
Yours Faithfully,

For GV Wam Limited
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 Oxiginal {(Custons copy}

Indian Customs ED

L System - Imports V1.5R0G1

ICD SANATHNAGBR, HYDERABAD, 500018

BILL OF ENWTRY

(Custom Stn: INSNP) - CHA

FOR HOME CONSGMPTION

* RACCAB301KCHOO1 [ARK rocisTICS SERVICES PVT LTD]

BE No/It./ce/Typ:5453443715709/2021 /8/k

Importer Details rKAHCGA562D PAN ¢
GV RESEARCH CENTERS PRIVATE LIMITED
¢ ‘ranigunj m g road- secundrab
raniguni wm g xoad secundrabad
hyderabad ’

LocalIGM Mo :3493906/13/09/2021 13
Gateway:IGM No:2201613 Date:09/09/2
Cntry Of Orgn.: CHINa

BL Tl

ARHCG4562DFT001 AD Cede & 6390010

ad

500008

Payment Methed = Transaction

09/2021 Port Of Loading :Shanghai
02} Poxrt of Reporting:INNSAL
Cntry OF Consgn.:

Ho: - t SBPE21087582 H/BL No ) :
Date : : 26/08/2021 Date : .
Ho. Of Pkgs. : 2 PKG Gross Wt. : 18720.000 Xos
Marks:AS ADDRESSED 2%40 CONTAINERS
& Nos = |
Inv No & Dr. : INT316041 18/08/2021 TRANE INDIA LTD
Inv Vali: : 172360.00 USD TCI: FoR LACROSSE HEADOUARTERS OPERATIONS, 3
Freight: | B 12390.00 Ush 600 PAMMEI. CREEX ROAD LACROSSE, WIS
‘Insurance: : 463.00 GSD CONSIN , , United States
BVB Load(ass): Cust. House: United States -
5VB Load (Dty) : B3S Load Rate: 0.00% Amount: G.00
Misc. Charges: 3.00 3500.00 usp
- Discount Rate: 0,00 Discount 2Zmount: 0:00
EDD : ¢.00 XBE Duty FG Int.: c.o0
Third DParty: : :
. - BuyerSeller Reltd : Mo
Item Details :
Exchange rate: 1.60 USD = 73,9500 INR
Slne RITC Description . RSP . Load PROV
gty . Unit Price CTE C.Notn C.NSNO Cus Dty Rt BCD amt (Rs)
Unit Asy Val CETH E.Notn E,NSNO Exc Dty Rt CVD amt (Ra)
1 8413698C SUPPLY OF AIR COOLED SCREW CHILLERS OF 400TR . CAPAC
ITY{MODEINO:RTRGéﬂﬂ)(NO OD5 SUBSTANCES DECLERATTION ENCLOSED}AS PER IN i
2 : 86189,000000 $£4186200 -15.00 % 2092267 _40
Ces ALDC 011/2021 1 0. 00% 0.0
NOS 139£84438.00 NOEXCISE ) 0.00 % 0.00
. Bducational Cess on CVDs 0.00 % - 0.00
Sec & Higher Edu. Cess on Cvp 0.00 % 0.08
: Customs Rducatiopal Cess ¢.00 % Q.00
Customs Sdc & Highe® Edu. Cess : 0.00 % 0.00
Social Welfare Surcharge: . 10.00 % 209226.70 <
IGST 0O1/20%7 TrTalea 1880 %  2924983.95
GST Cess 001/2017 s6 0.00 & Q.00
Rs.  13948445%.00 Page Total Rs. 5226483, 90
Rs. 13948449 00 BE Gross Total Rs. 5226483.50
BCD Rs. 2092267.40 NCD puty Rs, “0.00
ANTID Rs. 0.00 SAFEGUARD Duty Ha, .00
cvp Rs. 0.00 Seh 2 Spl Exeise Duty =Rs. 0.00
CESS £s. 0.60 Gs1a Rs. 0.00
TTA . Rs, 0.00
Edu. Cess TVD Rs, 0.00 Customs Edu, Cess Rs. 0.00
Health Vo Rs, G.00 Addl Duty - (Imports) Rs. 0.00
SHE. Cesg& CVD Rs. ¢.00 SH Cust Edu. Cess Rs.

0.00

N




bDuty Payable: ’

> T . Rs. 5226484
Rs. Fifﬁg Two Lakh Twenty Six Thousatd Four Hundreg and Bighty Four only

Container Detsils

1 3493§06 F NLLG4135559 2 3493305 P NLLY4138982

G3TIN Details

Radisn et

Document No " . Typ State Cd/Name IGST Ass.val  IGST Amt  gsv Cess Amt
' 36AAHccq$6201zp G 36 TELANGANA 16249943 2924990 0

Declaration Statement Details

Invoice:-No : O ZItem No : ¢

Statment Type DEC statment Code : cugopl
Statement’ Title: Seneral Declaration - II
Statement! Desc: I/We declare that the contents of the ahove mentioned inveice (s) a
nd documents are tzue and correct in eve

LY respect.I/We have not
eceived and do nok know ©f any other documents or information show
ing Tl

Invoice. No : 0 ftem Mo : o

Statment Type : pre Statment Code : CUGOD

Statement!Title: Geheral Declaration - I _

Statemerit: Desc:. I/We declare that the contents of this Bill of Entry for goods imp
oxrted adainst above mentioned 2ill of YLading/ Rirway Bill /Lorzy R

eceipt/Railvay Peceipt numbers are in accordance with the above me
nti L

Invoice : Mo : 1 Ztem No : o

Statmert Type : DHC. Statment Code : CUVO2

. Statement |Title: Valuation Declaration - 13

Statement ;Desc: I/#é Geclare that the
per the details provided above,
ddition té the zbave will be

a s

price paid or rayable by the importer ig as
and any price paid or pavable in a
settled with the seller at the end of

Invoice Mo : 1 Item No : ]

Statment: Type : DEC _Statment Code : cuvoz
StatementgTitla:_Valuation Peclaration IIx

Statement Pesc: I/We declare that tkere are no Payments actﬁqlly paid or payable f
or the imported goods by way of cost and services [in terms of Rul

es 10(1) {a)) (i}, Pule 10{1)fa) (i), Rule 10 (1} (2) (iii} and Rul
e 1 -

Invoice Wo : I Item o : o

Statmentiﬂype i DEC  Statment Code : CUVOL
Statement Title:’VaIuation'Declaratio
Statement Desc: I/%e declare that a3l
by the seller of any third Party on the dis
imported igbods {as Pexr proviso to
ion :

n - I

if any, imposeq

Invoice No : ¢ Item ¥o : 0 IRN No. : 2021091500066232 poc Code : 705000
Dac Desc:l Bill of lading

. - ——— e Rt
P 4un R L e Seresva v ey e A

BT T = e v e e




. Invoice No : 0 Item No : 0 TRy No. :

Doc Dege: Certificate of origin

2021091500065233 Boc Code : 861009

Invoice Mo : 0 Item yo : g IRY 8o,

_ P 2021081500066234 Doc Code : 780000
Doc Dese: Freight Invoice -

Invoice' Mo : 0 Item Ho O IRN No. : 2021091500066235 Doc Code

: 331600
Do& pes;f Commercial inveice which includes a packing list
Invoicafzﬂo : 0 Iﬁem No : 0 IRN No. : 262109150005623¢6 Doc Code : 102000
Boe Desc:: Registraﬁion Document
Decla:a#ibn - '
1. I/We;Certify that the above entries are correct, .
. I/We;f?rthér declare that wherever the RSP is applicable same has been
truthinlly declared ) : ’
A N Fa

Importer ’

ARK LOGiS&ICS SERVICES pvT LTD GV RESEARCH CENTERS PRIVAYTE LIMITED

Signature

Signature
________ *____nn____~_~__-__~___--_&_q__q_-_nu_“-___-_-________ﬁ______[ NIC ]mvmme
: 1/ 1

N L e e i e e g nete
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e LA SESTATLIN NG, L © AEQ Role:
.t JobNo SY53204/21-22 , e,
' -+ BE No. 7 Date . _ Party Ref
- importer Detall AAHCGMSSQD CSTIN: 36AAHCG4s82D 120
S i AD Coge
| CHA Details Aacbhaamr{cmm MIS. @V RESEARCM cgmeas FRIVATE Lirrep
. | ARKLoGisTies ser SERVICES Put. L., S Branch SNow§ PAN: HCE4562D
#1-3-215:13 JNNAM TOWERS, o 5-4-157/3 AND 4, 1 FLOGR
BﬂHADURNAGAR(‘OLONV . LG gunimgmad&wnt{rabad
o ‘PG RDAD sacumpmaao : MG Romsewunsnnsm
o Hyderabag,
: Fi"ws Shms Nomai . Port Of Loading Shanghei(CNSHA)
1 IGMNo;! 3483008 it ¥3-Sep-2021 iy gt 13-§§ep-2021 ) Cons, Country China
o Cntfydfongm China ; : : Gross Waight 18720.800 kG
. BLNo, :* I 32?’&1087532 ot. "B‘AUQ 2021 : : Gateway 1M Noﬂ}t 2281613 £9-Sep.2021
. HBL No, : : Pmtofﬁepomn Nharve Sheva Sea(INNSA1)
i NoOfPkdgs 2 P"? .y Warehouse Nams
P Mam &:Nﬂs ASAPQRESSED Paymem Mﬁu'lﬂd M%m
- I Natore Qf Transactioh Sate
: _ : AEO COdelOaunuyfRoig
lnvNoaS‘;, Date . sm1m1 &t 18-Aug2021 : : ;3;:;;? ::m kag:sﬁéfms)
it TnwdiceVatye 17238000035 TO FOB : Supnli d LACROSSE HEADGUARTERS OPERATIONS,
i} Fu : 16300.00.usD i : philer Addr SGBG-PAMM CREEKRQADLACR@SSE.
H insuzam:e L 45000 Ysp : é,comsm
i SVBRef, - T -
S SvB Load(ﬁss}' : Sus. House _ Um{edStaxes
i SVE Load{Dty) - : .
. i HSS Load'Rate- - : Amourt : SuppﬂarComtryUnitedStam
i Misic] ‘Charges. - I o : Green Channet. No ! ' Related Na,
Lnading&hr%' I j. ’ Section 48 No © " FirstCheok Na
nzsnountaam f Amount : KachhaBig o i+ Undersva No
E¥chan, tge'Rate: wsnw?ssmmmz { ;
Lo ; . _ITEM DEETANLS -
St No - RITC é bescnpﬁun o s ’
‘ _ 209226740
; P ADC: 01112024 q7 0% 000
i i 1394844000 : NOEXCISE % .00
- R AIDC Exo:ee : . o 0,00
i i Customs B tional CESS: - G% 0.00
2 . ousbec&mgnsdu CESS: - 6% 0.6
: Sodlal Weltara Sureha:ge: - 0% 20922679
: TGET Duty: ouuzm? ms19p. 16% 2824989.80:
GSTCompensa!mn Cess: - 00172097 0% 0.00°
r
i r
5 B I YT ; Page'ma! _ 522648350
; R R BEGrossTotai Lo . 5226848400 !
j;m‘“‘—*”‘”‘”"m . -
(R8s’ FiﬂyTwo Laimﬁvemybh:“!msaw Fam-!-iundred Eighiy Fouromy :
2 z - coiercu - '
i i Nuluetasess . HASieramee 4 FGL -
i - i ' . : P {Continvued on addy sheet)
§: B . - 2
i 1 Oy *@?L%gﬁmv;w:vpvng?wn-& v taie s e T I e bt e g
) i o




s EGISUSA0R Na, | . AEC Role:
- : -.-‘-—w.—'ﬂ-’_“"“--m ) '—“M Y —.
T Regn No Regn Type - State CodeName

| eAAMOGsEDIZE sy 36 - TELAKGANR

Lk WY oy

i !nvlfl MemiN o Type
i SR

nfo Qoalfier | info coge i
ftem Chiracteristics Slantarg yag

v io. ReinNo- Code _ Descriptioh o

L - GNX200 Geferic-For Commercial 7

v o ftem No - Namie o

I

Measureme Unit
18720.000000 KGS

Source Transit
 TRANE NDIALTD

i
LACROSSE HEADQUARTERS OPERATIONS,
3600 PAMMEL GRERK ROAD LACROSSE,
WISCONSIN ;

United Statas f
) - . ﬁmLEEIAILg ! :
: Mo No” . Géneric Bescription ' Qrigin Country Model Brand Accessories
KR . SUPPLY OF AR CLOGED S -

=0 51 &N RTAG400 TRANE
gHﬂ.l.ERS OF 400TR CAPALITY-AS H ;
ER :

ottt LIDUNETDSRTILES 27)- XY SYPREN St

i __ DEGiARATIONS DETaLS
N :Wem N Declaration Codes .
e CUGH,ClGo1 o
£ 0 CUVO1.CLvoR cuvos

Deslaration Texs T i . .
. cush- IfWel déclare that ihe contents of Gin Bl o7 Enky o 5oods Imported against above Snined Bl of Lading] Auvray 8 Loy
P St Raikvay Recalpt numbers z}m in accordanoe with the above mentioned 3 {s) No(siand other dosuments prasented h

Le.ond corect in avery respect e have nat |
Vel 3 : 1l adiffarant on, quantity, price, R said goods
and that if st any tims hereaftsr e discover anir docusnent 4 Information showing différent tacts, PWe wig immediately make the s8me’
S Knovn to the Commissioner of Customs, 1 e ‘
L ouves W declere that a conditions o : ns, if dny, im seller of any mtdpanyemeasposaiowuse ofthe importeq
i oo S [ag por RIOViRG to Ruleﬁ{z))'ofﬁnecmtqm\faluaﬂon Rulas, 2007 e spacifind above, . . P
H Cvp2 INardectare that ths price paid ar payabls by ihelr 15 3 por the details providig abovg,
1o the above will be seltied with

idéd above, ang rice paid or pa ble in addition
: e salf th .sel!armﬂ!efqhdafa defined period bymeansaf@ebitmtelcreda'mte_(postvhmor!{am :
- adjustmant), which ure s perthe contract atiachid ag el e '
; Cuvos Wedeclara that there:

o noipayrhents achually'pakd or payanle Yor the imported godus 1y ey of Cost and Services fin terms of Ru:
10{ 1)(&}6}_. Rule IO{ )2, Rite 10 {1} {a} (03] and Rule 10 (1}¢5) of Customs, Va?’-@ipri Rules, 20073, Royalty / Ua:egr?ce Feel .
subsequent fesaly oruse of goods folher mentas g n of sale 52¢ Rule 10 (1) (o), {d) & (8} of Cystoms Valuation -
Rules, 2007) other than those deciited in the Invbice which are rentioned as miscellmeoys charges In this iy of Entry,
-i
i i
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R fow registiation No, :

. i —"“‘-""*---“"‘*—-—...--——-_._,._.._h_,,__.__,_
- | DEGLARATION

AEQ Rale;

e

I certify that the above enpries are coracy,
CHA : . _ importer I
| ARKUOSISTICS SERVICES Pyt Luq, N . -, GV.RESEARCH GENTERSIPRIVATE Livirep
Signatare i Shature

. -

‘. :
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. i i :
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L Date: SZPE21087582 Consﬂ didale  135ep0029
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E&kgs 2pKe L o :
. Matks&Nos. A ADDRESSEG Gross W '
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From: Kaushik, Deepak

~ Sent: 16 September 2021 16:49
To: Dogra, Gauray: magsoed .; Awasthi, Shweta;
Ce: waseem@modiproperties.com -
Subject: RE: Trane Documents / cusTOM CLEARANCE
SS!WQ_GVRC PVT LTD {MODi) 0707 CRTAG-400HE

Khan, Imran; Mohan R:aju-ARK

Dear Mr. Magsoad,

Regards
Beepak Kaushik
Logistics Leadter
9717801883 .

-------------------

...................

i e llanrt dne.com

831779 GVRC PYT LTD (MoDy) ~07-07 : CRTAG-400HE

Cl/imran: Pleease distuss with Customer to avoig any defay in duty payment & interest chargé_.'s on same,

Dear Sir,

Please note pa;}ing duty is in scope of customer & we are
It’s not Trane have asked YOU ta pay to our CHA,.

Sorry to say, we can't share any contract or authorizing letter of the same.

providing you defails as per your requirement,

Best regarels

T A s it a3 e, s e
T g e £ e ot i e
Festirn penenaag w o 4 .

T
e




" From: Dogra, Gaurav

Sent: 16 September 2021 16:3¢° : , ' N

. To: magsood -5 Awasthi, Shweta; Khan, IniFEn; Michan Raju-ARK
Ce: waseem@inbdiproperties.com; Kaushik, Deepak

Subject: RE: Trane Documents / CUSTOM CLEARANCE // 2 x 40°H

: _ Q// BL#52PE21087582 /7 RE: 631779..
831773_GVRC PVT LTD (MODI) _07-07 - CRTAG-400HE o _ '

Dear Sir,

Please note pa»,?iri:g duty is in scope of customer & we are providing you detfails as per your requirement,
it's not Trane have asked you to Pay to our CHA.

Sorry to say, wé_ can't share any contract or authorizing letter of the same, )

Best regards
- Gaurav Dogrg :
Mohile No, &l £91 995864514

: ] .
E-Mail : Gaurgy. Doara® contricor Lranetechnolodies. com

From: magscod [maiIto:_rg;gg’_sg_q;j_@_r_z;g_q!jpropérties.com

Sent: 16 Septembér, 2021 4:31 pyy ,
To: Awasthi, Shw?:e;a <Shwetafnwasthi@_coﬁtrar:tor‘tran

....................

.................................................

Subject: Re: Trane Documents / CUSTOM CLEARANCE // 2 x 40'HQ // BL# S2PE21087587 /{ RE: 631779..
631779_GVRC PVT LTD {MODY) _07-07. CRTAG-400HE -

Alert: This is an-extercal email.

Dear Shweta,

Kindly revert back t4 us asap,

our authorized signatory wil he not thére ti#} Safurday.

TN AR e —n -




from: Awasthi, Shweta

Sent: 16 September 2021 13:48 .

To: magsood .; Khan, Jriran; Mohan Raju-ARK

Cer waseem®@ mcd:propertles com, Dogra, Gaurav; Kaushik, Deepak

Subject: RE: Trane Documents .f CUSTOM CLEARANCE // 2 x 40°'HQ // BL # SZPE21087582 // RE: 631779~
631779_GVRC PVT.LTD {MOD1) __07 07 : CRTAG-400HE

hi Sir - we confirm that Classic Clearing and forwarding Pvt Ltéi- is our business parter for

custorn clearances, you can‘arrange duty payment transfer through classic clearing for sub -
shipmient.

there are2 containers so pt arrange two DDs per cntr 35,000/per 40°hq

NOTE 'Itnanereccmmendform{medem chaﬂersmnsxdetggmadcmdlhonsand
ﬁan&tchaﬂegggg

'**Pieﬁsé note my mail id has been changed to
shwem,awast @rantractor.tranetechnofogles.ca

Brgds
Shwetza Awasth1

Sent: ihursdav, September 16, 2021 1:32 PM :
To: AWESth! Shweta theta Awasthl@contractor tranetechnologzes.com> Khan Imran

......................................................... gies.com>;
Kaushik, Deepak <deepak kaushik@trane com>

Subject: RE: Trane Documents / CUSTOM CLEARANCE // 2 x 40'HQ // BL # SZPE21087582 // RE: 631779--
631779 GVRC PVTLTD (MOD!} __07-07 CRTAG-400HE

Alert: This is an externat email.

Dear Shweta,

Good dayt




" From: Awasthi, Shwets
Sent: 15 Septemiber 2021 19:44

. To: magsood .; Khan, Imran; Mohan Raju-ARK.
Ce: waseem@mbdiproperties.com; Dogra, Gaurav; Kaushik, Deepak

- Subject: RE: Trane Docurr_ients / CUsTOM CLEARANCE /7 2x40HQ #f BL# 52962108?582 /7 RE: 631779..
631779_GVRC VT LTD {MODI) _07-07- CRTAG-400HE :

hi Sir — pl fing ‘eﬁciosed assessed BOE copy & bank details to transfer duty éa.mount.

DI needs to be in favour of - POSEIDON SHIFFING AGENCY PVT ITD

Once all documents ready, pl confirm. CHA shall cotlect documents from office.

GATT & impart ceclaration, CHA shall bring hard copies for endorsement,
BL front & back endorsement duly signed and Stamped. '

FDS + security

Authority letter

Self-attested IEC, PAN, GST, Address Proof ‘

PN

Flease note Containeys are already moved from Nhava sheva,

aji: RK Mohan Ji - pl advsie i document is missing mabeve Hist.

'NOTE :L:Hme Mend for factory/site de m- of chillers mnsideﬁng road condifions and
fransi ¢ enges:.

**Please note my meil id has been changed to
.shweta.awasihi contractor.tranetechnolo ies.com**

Brgds
Shweta Awasth; x

"From: magsood . §<fnaqsood@modiproperties.cdm> :

Sent: Wednesdayf, September 15, 2021 5:16 PV
To: Awasthi, Shweta <§hwe§a.Awasthi@contractor,tranetechn

nologine eome - HACKONtranetechnologies com>; khan, imran
<.'.f!.'.1'.3.!}.-Khﬁﬂ@?fﬁﬂét@ﬁbﬁgigEiE—'.S;?Q!)?"’ ' :5
Ce: Waseem@modibroperties.com; Bogra, Gaurav fﬁ@i@.&@gara@gea.t@,gtg_&t@_&e__te.s.fmpjggi%sgm>;
Kaushik, DEEPBk'<,d§§9§’.<__f€§y§hikﬁ@t!?.ﬁ?—‘.-ﬁ;.@m” :
Subject: RE: Trane Documents / CUSTOM CLEARANCE // 2 x 40°HQ // BL # SZPE21087582 // RE: 631779~
63!779_“GVRC PVTLTD (MODI} 0707, CRTAG-400HE

Alert: This is an external email.

i
- A P A s e kb g e ———
] H ‘ -




" Dear Shweta,

. Could you piea_se provide us in favor DD details, as our authorized sig'natorx} will not available tomorrow,

Regards,

Magsood HltSszun

Finance Manager [+91 95532 85736 | rmgsood@modxgrggemes com
Modi Properties Pit. Ltd. | bittp:/Awvens www.modiproperties.com

5418713 & 4, M G Road, Secunderabnd - 03 {491 40 66335551
Don’t just buy a flat or viila! Bity 2 great Ilfesty!e' ,

We build affordabie flats & villas in gated communities.

From Awasth i h eta
Sent: 15 September 2021 12:42
To: Khan, Imean; imagsood .
© Cex waseem@modiproperties.com; Dogra, Gauray; Kaushik, Deepak

Subject: RE: Trane Documeénts / CUSTOM CLEARANCE // 2 x 40'HQ // BL # SZPE21087582 // RE: 631779--
© 631779 | GVRC P\fT LTD {MODI) 0?-0? CRTAG-400HE

H1 Imran - ref telecon, szgned copy of check list to be considered as approvai to ﬁle BOE

also FDS to be arranged on 100 Rs Stamp paper, shall share in favor'detaiis shortty,

OBL & rest ciocuments banked, below is DHL tracking details fyr

INT316041 - :
DHL: 8419030583

. **Plegse note my mail id has been ciianged to

Shwreti. awaxfhr@canfractor, tr‘anetechnoiagfes.cém* *
Brgds : :
- Shweta Awasthi




-
r

From: magsood | <magsood@modiproperties.coms

- Seat: Wednesday, Septembier 15, 2021 12:19 pm

To: Awasthi, Stiweta <Shweta, Awasthi contractor.tranetechnologies.com> .

Ce: Khan, imran <imran. Khan@tranétechnolog ies.coms; waseem@modiproparties.com
Subject: Trane D : _ :

ocuments

Alert: Thisis an éxten1hi email,
Dear Shweta, .
Good Moming,%

Please find attached documents alon

g with AD 6390010 Code for your refe:}'ence. As per Mr. Imran
instructions. ’

Kindly confirm the name and details require for issuance of DD? Once we have full details of DD, then

* youcould be rollect tomorrow from our office.

Regards,

Magsood Hussain

" Finance Manager | '+91 95532 85786 | magsood@niodiproperties.com

" Modi Properties Pot. Lid. | hido:/www.modiproperties.com

© 5-4-187/3 & 4, M G Road, Secunderabad - 03 | +51 40 66335551
- Don’t just buy a fldt or villa! Buy 2 great lifestyle! .

We build aff‘ordaibl? flats & villas in gated communities.
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